SORAA BRILLIANT HL™
The Soraa Brilliant HL single-source COB lamp combines
Soraa’s world-class optics design and driver technology
with a photopically efficacious LED
SORAA POINT SOURCE OPTICS™
With a point source and sophisticated folded optics, Soraa
creates very controlled beam angles from 25 to 60 degrees,
even in challenging form factors resulting in smooth uniform

Code
CCT (K) Beam
Angle
Field
Angle
CBCP
(Cd)
Halogen
Equiv
Total Flux
(Lm)
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
CRI McA Title 20
BRILLIANT HL SERIES
SP20-11-25D-827-H1 08795 2700 25 40 4185 90 930 87 92 3 pending
SP20-11-36D-827-H1 08797 2700 36 60 2325 90 930 87 92 3 pending
SP20-11-60D-827-H1 08799 2700 60 90 930 90 930 87 92 3 pending
SP20-11-25D-830-H1 08803 3000 25 40 4320 90 960 90 92 3 pending
SP20-11-36D-830-H1 08805 3000 36 60 2400 90 960 90 92 3 pending
SP20-11-60D-830-H1 08807 3000 60 90 960 90 960 90 92 3 pending
blee
Highlight
blee
Highlight